## L200000 40251

(Rec	questor's Name)	
(Add	dress)	
(Add	dress)	
(City	y/State/Zip/Phone	· #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
/D	-inna Entire None	
(Bu:	siness Entity Nam	ie,
(Do	cument Number)	<del></del>
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



400349811894

08/10/20--01032--009 \*\*25.00

2020 I THO FH 1: 07

JALBRITTON

## **COVER LETTER**

TO:		istration Sec ision of Corp			4		
eun ic	CTP.	Axianta Fina	ancial Partners Orlando, LLC				
SUBJE	CI:		Name of Lim	ited Liability Company			
The enc	losed	Articles of a	Amendment and fee(s) are sub	mitted for filing.			
Please re	eturn	all correspor	ndence concerning this matter	to the following:			
			Mark Anthony Buot				
			_	Name of Person			
			Axianta Financial Partners	Orlando, LLC			
	Name of Person  Axianta Financial Partners Orlando, LLC  Firm/Company  2295 8 Hiawassee Road, Suite 1008  Address  Orlando, Florida 32835  City/State and Zip Code  markanthony.re1@ gmail.com  E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					
				Address			
			Orlando, Florida 32835				
			City/State and Zip Code				
			markanthony.re1@gmail.co	भा			
			E-mail address: (	to be used for future annual report not	ification)		
For furt	her ir	itormation ec	oncerning this matter, please co	all:			
Mark A	ntho	ıy Buot		407 925-1716			
		Name of	Person	at () Area Code Daytin	ne Telephone Number		
Enclose	d is a	check for th	e following amount:				
<b>⊠</b> \$25	5.00 F	iling Fee	☐ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	☐ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)		
		iling Address gistration S		<u>Street Address:</u> Registration Se	ection		
	Div	ision of C	orporations	Division of Co	rporations		
		). Box 632 lahassee. F		The Centre of	Fallahassee oc Street, Suite 810		

Tallahassee, FL 32303

## ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

Axianta Financial Partners Orlando, LLC		
( <u>Name of the Limited Liability C</u> (A Florida Lin	ompany as it now appears on our records.) need Liability Company)	
the Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Com	pany were filed on <u>02/03/2020</u>	and assigned
lorida document number 1.20000040251		
his amendment is submitted to amend the following:		
. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited	liability company here:	
AFP Orlando, LLC		
he new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited	Liability Company." the designation "LLC" o	or the abbreviation "L.L.C."
inter new principal offices address, if applicable:		2029
Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRES	<u> </u>	
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
nter new mailing address, if applicable:		
Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)		. 0
		-
If amending the registered agent and/or registered of gent and/or the new registered office address here:	fice address on our records, <u>enter th</u>	e name of the new regist
Name of New Registered Agent:		
New Registered Office Address:		
	Enter Florida street address	
	, Flori	ida
	City	Zip Code

## New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address. I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, <u>enter the title, name, and address of each person\_being added or removed from our records</u>:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Address</u>	Type of Action
MGR	Christopher Silvania	2295 S Hiawassee Road, Suite 100B	<b>≅</b> Add
		Orlando, Florida 32835	□Remove
			□ Change
AMBR	Erika Sandoval	2295 S Hiawassee Road, Suite 100B	<b>=</b> Add
		Orlando, Florida 32835	□Remove
			□ Change
AMBR	Claudia Rincon	2295 S Hiawassee Road, Suite 100B	<b>=</b> Add
		Orlando, Florida 32835	□Remove
			□ C'hange
			🗆 Add
			□Remove
			🗀 Add
		-	□Remove
			□Change
		-	□Remove
			□ Change

		_					
_	<del></del>					<u> </u>	
_	<del></del>				· <u>-</u>		<u>.</u>
			<u>.</u>				
	-					.,	<del>_</del>
_							
						_	
			· <u></u>			·	
_		<del></del>		<u>.</u>			
_				<del>_</del>			<u>.</u>
_			·				<del></del>
-					·		
	-						<del></del>
							<del>_</del>
fective	date, if other than the o	ate of filing	:		<del></del>	(optional)	
<u>ote:</u> 11	ive date is listed, the date must the date inserted in this blo	ak does not me	eet the appli-	cable statutory f	r more than 90 di iling requireme	iys after filing.) Puri nts, this date will	not be listed as
)cumen	t's effective date on the Dep	partment of St	ate's records				
record : is filed	pecifies a delayed effective	date, but not :	an effective t	ime, at 12:01 a.	n, on the earlie	r of: (b) The 90t	h day after the
ul. bətn	ly []		2020				
	<u> </u>			_, )			
			/ ~	\ /			
	<del></del>	<del></del>	<del>/</del>	<u> </u>	T		
	S	ignature of a m	omber or with	orized representat	ive of a member		

Filing Fee: \$25,00